
CITY RACE
WIJNEGEM 29.5.2022

TROL

Hilde VERCAEREN
K.O.L.
Omloop : D:05
Afstand : 2770m
Tijd : 0:28:10 (10'10"/km)

3/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Virginie DEHULLU 0:26:41
2. Vanessa VAN BREEDAM 0:27:51

1. 133 00:02:10 164m 13'13"/km
2. 130 00:01:15 00:03:25 122m 10'15"/km
3. 147 00:01:06 00:04:31 144m 7'38"/km
4. 124 00:03:30 00:08:01 390m 8'58"/km
5. 156 00:03:19 00:11:20 362m 9'10"/km
6. 160 00:00:30 00:11:50 66m 7'35"/km
7. 139 00:05:40 00:17:30 552m 10'16"/km
8. 149 00:02:08 00:19:38 176m 12'07"/km
9. 119 00:00:38 00:20:16 44m 14'24"/km

10. 155 00:01:44 00:22:00 62m 27'57"/km
11. 146 00:02:20 00:24:20 290m 8'03"/km
12. 126 00:00:55 00:25:15 101m 9'05"/km
13. 143 00:01:26 00:26:41 82m 17'29"/km
14. 113 00:00:42 00:27:23 82m 8'32"/km
15. 999 00:00:47 00:28:10 63m 12'26"/km
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